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CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES  
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 

Project Name:         Request for Proposals (RFP) Professional Cashiering and Related Customer Services      
Specification No:   490349                       
Procurement Specialist:  Jana Williams                          
Lead Department: Department of Finance   
Conference Date:   Thursday, October 26, 2017 at 3:00 P.M.                   
Conference Location: City Hall, Bid and Bond Room, Room103  
 
 

Attendee Name Title Company Name Phone Number / E-mail 

Matt LaKoma Senior Manager 
SP Plus Corporation 

200 E. Randolph St., Suite 5475 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-967-7024 
 

mlakoma@spplus.com 

Issac Riggs  
SP Plus Corporation 

200 E. Randolph St., Suite 5475 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-616-6707 
 

IRiggs@spplus.com 

Diane Flowers Satellite Operations Administration 
Seaway Bank and Trust Company 

8659 S. Ingleside Ave 
Chicago, IL 60619 

972-258-6000 Ext.3104 

Ronal Milsap Manager 
Urban Partnership Bank 

55 E. Jackson Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL 60604 

773-420-4668 
 

RMilsap@upbnk.com 

Bob Marjan  
Urban Partnership Bank 

55 E. Jackson Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL 60604 

773-420-4988 
 

RMartin@upbnk.com 

Hon. Liz Doody Dorman Director 
PricewaterhouseCoopers 

One North Wacker 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-298-4718 
 

Elizabeth.a.gorman@us.pwc.com 

Teri Davis Contract Review Specialist II 
City of Chicago Department of Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9080 
 

Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org 
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Steve Sakai Contracts Coordinator  
City of Chicago Department of Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2894 
 

Steven.Sakai@cityofchicago.org 

Sarah Miller Assistant Director 
City of Chicago Department of Finance 

333 S. State Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-745-3218 
 

Sara.Miller@cityofchicago.org 

Jana Williams Sr. Procurement Specialist  
City of Chicago Department of Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4902 
 

Jana.Williams@cityofChicago.org 

mailto:Sara.Miller@cityofchicago

